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College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2024

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <------- MIL -------> Present/Absent

1 2017-14-0001 017-1221-5459-15 MOUSUMI SARKAR MADAN MOHAN SARKAR ENGA PLSG

2 2017-14-0002 017-1221-5781-15 SHIVANGI GHOSHAL MR SWAPAN KR GHOSHAL ENGA HING

3 2017-14-0003 017-1221-5603-15 UPASANA DHAR SANTANU DHAR ENGA

4 2017-14-0004 017-1221-5237-15 MEGHA SARDAR DILIP SARDAR BNGA JORG

5 2017-14-0005 017-1221-5261-15 SHELLY SEN SHIB SANKAR SEN BNGA

6 2017-14-0006 017-1221-5319-15 SHAISTA PARVEEN MD MATIN HISA EDCG

7 2017-14-0007 017-1221-5465-15 ASHMITA CHATTERJEE AVIJIT CHATTERJEE EDCG

8 2017-14-0008 017-1221-5497-15 MUQADDASHA TAJ SK MUMTAZ ALAM ENGA

9 2017-14-0009 017-1221-5613-15 SAGUFTA NAAZ SABIR HOSSAIN HING

10 2017-14-0010 017-1221-5719-15 ERAM ABDIN ZAINUL ABOIN HISA

11 2017-14-0011 017-1221-5725-15 ALISHA ABDIN ZAINUL ABDIN HISA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (General) Examination, 2024

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <------- MIL -------> Present/Absent

1 2017-16-0001 017-1221-2759-14 RITTIKA DEY BASUDEB DEY PLSG

2 2017-16-0002 017-1221-5763-15 MANVI JAIN RAJESH  JAIN PLSG

3 2017-16-0003 017-1221-6859-15 TWINKLE PATHAK AJAY PATHAK HING PLSG

4 2017-16-0004 017-1221-5459-15 MOUSUMI SARKAR MADAN MOHAN SARKAR ENGG PLSG

5 2017-16-0005 017-1221-5781-15 SHIVANGI GHOSHAL MR SWAPAN KR GHOSHAL ENGG HING

6 2017-16-0006 017-1221-5603-15 UPASANA DHAR SANTANU DHAR ENGG

7 2017-16-0007 017-1221-5797-15 TRIPARNA ROY CHOWDHURY ANJAN ROY CHOWDHURY ENGG HING

8 2017-16-0008 017-1221-2652-14 DEEPSHETA MITRA LATE ARUNABHA MITRA PLSG

9 2017-16-0009 017-1221-5727-15 KHADIJA AUN RANGOONWALA AUN YUSUFALI RANGOONWALA BNGG

10 2017-16-0010 017-1221-5237-15 MEGHA SARDAR DILIP SARDAR BNGG JORG

11 2017-16-0011 017-1221-5261-15 SHELLY SEN SHIB SANKAR SEN BNGG

12 2017-16-0012 017-1221-5319-15 SHAISTA PARVEEN MD MATIN HISG EDCG

13 2017-16-0013 017-1221-5497-15 MUQADDASHA TAJ SK MUMTAZ ALAM ENGG

14 2017-16-0014 017-1221-5613-15 SAGUFTA NAAZ SABIR HOSSAIN HING

15 2017-16-0015 017-1221-5719-15 ERAM ABDIN ZAINUL ABOIN HISG

16 2017-16-0016 017-1221-5725-15 ALISHA ABDIN ZAINUL ABDIN HISG

17 2017-16-0017 017-1221-2948-14 KRIZIA MCGUINNESS DEON MCGUINNESS PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2024

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <------- MIL -------> Present/Absent

1 2017-24-0001 017-1121-5525-15 SOUMYA PATRA SUBHAS PATRA ENGA PLSG

2 2017-24-0002 017-1121-6929-15 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDIT BIPIN PRAKASH PANDIT HISA EDCG

3 2017-24-0003 017-1121-5769-15 SUBHARTHI DATTA SNEHOTPAL DATTA ENGA BNGG

4 2017-24-0004 017-1121-5569-15 ZEBRAN ISRAIL MD ISRAIL PLSA

5 2017-24-0005 017-1121-5641-15 RISHAV SASMAL ASHIS KUMAR SASMAL ENGA PLSG

6 2017-24-0006 017-1121-5679-15 ABHISHEK SINGHA SHYAMAL SINGHA PLSG

7 2017-24-0007 017-1121-5717-15 SOLOMON ABEL SAMUEL VICTOR SAMUEL ENGG

8 2017-24-0008 017-1123-5513-15 ROHAN RICHARD MINZ SUDHIR MINZ ENGA HING

9 2017-24-0009 017-1123-6920-15 KARMA CHOPPEL BHUTIA DAWA TSHERING BHUTIA PLSA ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (General) Examination, 2024

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <------- MIL -------> Present/Absent

1 2017-26-0001 017-1121-4909-15 SALMAN KARIM FAZLE KARIM HISG

2 2017-26-0002 017-1121-6851-15 ANEESH SIKDAR ARINDAM KUMAR SIKDAR HISA SOCG

3 2017-26-0004 017-1121-2883-15 RAJARSHI MITRA SOVAN MITRA PLSG

4 2017-26-0005 017-1121-5525-15 SOUMYA PATRA SUBHAS PATRA ENGG PLSG

5 2017-26-0006 017-1121-6929-15 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDIT BIPIN PRAKASH PANDIT HISG EDCG

6 2017-26-0007 017-1121-5769-15 SUBHARTHI DATTA SNEHOTPAL DATTA ENGG BNGG

7 2017-26-0008 017-1121-5457-15 PRIYAM HAZRA AVIJIT HAZRA HISG PLSG

8 2017-26-0009 017-1121-5499-15 RISHAB RAI ASHISH RAI ENGG

9 2017-26-0010 017-1121-5569-15 ZEBRAN ISRAIL MD ISRAIL PLSG

10 2017-26-0011 017-1121-5641-15 RISHAV SASMAL ASHIS KUMAR SASMAL ENGG PLSG

11 2017-26-0012 017-1121-5679-15 ABHISHEK SINGHA SHYAMAL SINGHA PLSG

12 2017-26-0013 017-1123-5513-15 ROHAN RICHARD MINZ SUDHIR MINZ ENGG HING

13 2017-26-0014 017-1123-6920-15 KARMA CHOPPEL BHUTIA DAWA TSHERING BHUTIA PLSG ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2024

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <------- MIL -------> Present/Absent

1 3017-14-0001 017-1221-5241-15 SOHINI ROY RAJAT KUMAR ROY CEMA PHSG

2 3017-14-0002 017-1221-4497-15 PRAPTI ROY CHOWDHURY JAYANTA ROY CHOWDHURY CEMA MTMG

3 3017-14-0003 017-1221-4849-15 SHREYASHA GANGULY DEBABRATA GANGULY PHSA MTMG

4 3017-14-0004 017-1221-5817-15 SONAM SONI SUSHIL KUMAR SONI CEMA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (General) Examination, 2024

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <------- MIL -------> Present/Absent

1 3017-16-0001 017-1221-5093-15 RITIMA BANERJEE ANANDA BANERJEE CEMA

2 3017-16-0003 017-1221-4791-15 POULOMI GUHA PARTHA GUHA MTMG CEMG

3 3017-16-0004 017-1221-4787-15 AAUSHI WAGHELA DEEPAK KUMAR WAGHELA CEMG PHSG

4 3017-16-0005 017-1221-5241-15 SOHINI ROY RAJAT KUMAR ROY CEMG PHSG

5 3017-16-0006 017-1221-4507-15 KAINAT SARWAR SARWAR HUSSAIN PHSG

6 3017-16-0007 017-1221-4497-15 PRAPTI ROY CHOWDHURY JAYANTA ROY CHOWDHURY CEMG MTMG

7 3017-16-0008 017-1221-4849-15 SHREYASHA GANGULY DEBABRATA GANGULY PHSG MTMG

8 3017-16-0009 017-1221-5817-15 SONAM SONI SUSHIL KUMAR SONI CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2024

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <------- MIL -------> Present/Absent

1 3017-24-0001 017-1121-6677-15 YUVRAJ CHHETRI DEEPAK CHHETRI ELTG

2 3017-24-0002 017-1121-4921-15 SANDHI BANDYOPADHYAY DEBASISH BANDYOPADHYAY PHSA MTMG

3 3017-24-0003 017-1121-5233-15 BIBEK KUMAR SAH HARI SHANKAR SAH CEMA PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (General) Examination, 2024

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <------- MIL -------> Present/Absent

1 3017-26-0001 017-1121-4921-15 SANDHI BANDYOPADHYAY DEBASISH BANDYOPADHYAY PHSG MTMG

2 3017-26-0002 017-1121-5233-15 BIBEK KUMAR SAH HARI SHANKAR SAH CEMG PHSG

3 3017-26-0003 017-1121-4657-15 INDRASISH PRAMANIK SUSANTA KUMAR PRAMANIK CEMG PHSG

4 3017-26-0004 017-1121-4857-15 ANGSHUMAN BHATTACHARJEE ARUP BHATTACHARJEE PHSG MTMG

5 3017-26-0005 017-1121-4903-15 KUNAL PATEL LATE VINOD KUMAR PATEL ELTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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